
Coach Emails 
 

 

 

Sport Varsity Head Coach Email 

Baseball Tony Mills Tony_mills@kernhigh.org 

Basketball, Boys Clayton Madden Clayton.madden32@yahoo.com 

Basketball, Girls Amy Hall patriotsladiesbball@gmail.com 

Cross Country Anthony Vagle Avagle.csub@gmail.com 

Football Bryan Nixon bnixon@kernhigh.org 

Golf, Boys Kirk Bowyer Kirk_bowyer@kernhigh.org 

Golf, Girls Tony Mills Tony_mills@kernhigh.org 

Soccer, Boys Philip Arias Arias728@outlook.com 

Soccer, Girls Brandon Hearon Brandon_hearron@kernhigh.org 

Softball Ryane Petersen Ryane_petersen@kernhigh.org 

Swimming, Boys & Girls Marc Urmston Marc_urmston@kernhigh.org 

Tennis, Boys  Stephanie Ol Sollivier3@gmail.com 

Tennis, Girls Chris Campoy Ccampoy52@gmail.com 

Track and Field Ryan Renz rprenz@kernhigh.org 

Volleyball, Girls Amy Parker Prkr1289@aol.com 

Water Polo, Boys & Girls Marc Urmston Marc_urmston@kernhigh.org 

Wrestling, Boys & Girls Paul Garcia Libertywrestling2020@gmail.com 
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